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Hermelijnweg 27-29
4877 AE, Etten-Leur

Netherlands

DAF 45.130 + EURO 5 + thermo king LOW KM + MANUAL

Price

Construction

Year

Id

Vehicle identification

number

Axle configuration

Axle count
Transmission
Mileage
Fuel
Emissionclass
Power
Gross weight
Load capacity
Weight
Length

Width

Construction length
Construction width

Construction height

€ 16.950,-
Refrigerated/freezer transport
2012

416612

XLRAE45FF0L416612

4x2

Manual D TRueks ..,

305.413 km
Diesel

Euro 5

135 kW (184 PK)

12.000 kg

5.600 kg
6.400 kg
874 cm
260 cm
644 cm
242 cm

230 cm
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Air conditioning
Air suspension
Anti-lock braking system
Anti-lock braking system
Electrically adjustable door
mirrors

Accessories Electrically operated windows
Leaf spring suspension
Radio/cassette player
Radio/CD player
Spare wheel
Speed limiter
Visor

Description
XLRAE45FF0L416612

Cool unit brand: Thermo King
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